©Cleverscope 2025+ All rights reserved
Cleverscope Ltd
20. November 2025, v1.2
Accessories Guide for CS548 Series
Isolated Channel Oscilloscopes
Table of Contents
System Accessories Overview ................................................................................................................................... 2
CS1200 Voltage Digitizer ....................................................................................................................................... 2

©Cleverscope 2025+ All rights reserved   13
Ordering Guide
Please choose you preferred equipment to configure your specific Cleverscope system. The steps 1 to 3 are
mandatory, and the steps 4 to 7 are optional.
Step 1: Choose your Cleverscope channel configuration
CS548 4 isolated analog channels, 4 remote connectors
CS538 3 isolated analog channels, 4 remote connectors
CS528 2 isolated analog channels, 4 remote connectors
CS518 1 isolated analog channels, 4 remote connectors
CS508 0 isolated analog channels, 4 remote connectors
Step 2: Choose your included probes (One piece per channel of selected type comes as standard)
   The other probe can be ordered separately
CS1002 Analog Probe 100x, ±800 V range, 250 MHz, 1.5 kVRMS, 100 MΩ, 1.3 m
CS1008 Analog Probe 200x, ±1.6 kV range, 300 MHz, 1.5kVRMS, 100 MΩ, 1.3 m
Step 3: Choose your included ethernet module (one module comes as standard)
The other module can be ordered separately
CS1042 1000BASE-T Copper SFP Transceiver
CS1043 2.125 Gb/s Fibre SFP Transceiver
Step 4: Select your Remote Digitizers (Optional)
The 3 meter fiber is included in scope of delivery for each Remote Digitizer. If other fiber lengths is desired, please
specify which length in your order from the table below.
  Remote Digitizers
CS1200 Active Optical Fibre isolated voltage digitizer, ±800 mV / ±8 V ranges, 200 MHz,
30 kV isolation, 100 dB CMRR @ 50 MHz, 14 bit ADC, 2 pF. Use probes to
extend dynamic range as in internal channels.
CS1201 Active Optical Fibre isolated current digitizer, ±63A / ±630 A ranges, 200
MHz, 30 kV isolation, 100 dB CMRR @ 50 MHz, 14 bit ADC, 2 pF, one piece
of CS1501 current shunt included.
  Special Remote Digitizers Accessories
CS1501 Current Shunt for CS1201: 1 mΩ Shunt (only works with CS1201 digitizer)
CS1026-1 1 meter Fiber cable for CS12XX devices
CS1026-5 5 meter Fiber cable for CS12XX devices
CS1026-10 10 meter Fiber cable for CS12XX devices
CS1026-20 20 meter Fiber cable for CS12XX devices
CS1026-30 30 meter Fiber cable for CS12XX devices
14   ©Cleverscope 2025+ All rights reserved
Step 5: Select Digital Pods Accessories (Optional)
CS1302 Isolated digital I/O pod for generating up to 4 outputs for double pulse, half or
full bridge PWM control or arbitrary pulse sequences. It includes one input and
can be used to make an isolated SPI or UART pod. Pulse Builder supported.
CS1308 + Fiber isolated digital input pod for measuring logic signals. Four Fibers CS1027-
x to be bought separately
CS1309 + Fiber Isolated digital I/O pod for generating up to 4 outputs for double pulse, half
or full bridge PWM control or arbitrary pulse sequences. It includes one input
and can be used to make an isolated SPI or UART pod. Pulse Builder supported.
Five fibers CS1027-x to be bought separately
CS1027-1 1 meter VersaLink Fiber cable for CS1308 and CS1309
CS1027-10 10 meter VersaLink Fiber cable for CS1308 and CS1309
 Notes:
+ CS1027-1 or CS1027-10 needed for operation.
Step 6: Select further CS548 Accessories (Optional)